ASSCCI ATI ON COLOVBOPHI LE NAMUR

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

132922- 32
132922- 32
157783-61
194432- 44
241268- 29
194432- 44
194432- 44
194432- 44
194432- 44
161092-72
132922- 32
161960- 67
194432- 44
302326-74
194432- 44
194432- 44
157783-61
194432- 44
132922- 32
194432- 44
194432- 44
194432- 44
194432- 44
194432- 44
197721- 35
194432- 44
148761- 60
157783-61
157783-61
242497-94
241382- 46
148761- 60
242688-91
194432- 44
197721- 35
197721- 35
161092-72
241268- 29
148761- 60
148761- 60
148761- 60
161092-72
157783-61
194432- 44
194432- 44
148761- 60
157783-61
194432- 44
302326- 74
161092-72
197721- 35
197721- 35
241382-46
111819-75
217838-73
197721- 35
161092-72
157783-61
157783-61
301147-59
132922- 32
194432- 44
148761- 60
194432- 44
161092-72
194432- 44
161092-72
194432- 44
161092-72
194432- 44
157783-61
194432- 44
194432- 44

BORZSE!
BORZSEI
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PETERMANS CLI VI ER
PETERMANS OLI VI ER
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
PETERMANS CLI VI ER
DRI ON PREAT
BORZSEI
LEROY FRERES
PETERVANS OLI VI ER
LEBERGER ALAI N
PETERMANS CLI VI ER
PETERMANS OLI VI ER
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PETERVMANS CLI VI ER
BORZSE!
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
PETERVMANS CLI VI ER
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
PETERMANS CLI VI ER
COOSEMANS JULI EN
PETERVANS OLI VI ER
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
THI BAUT BOONS
DECERF M CHAEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEMVAI N EDDY
PETERMANS OLI VI ER
COOSEMANS JULI EN
COOSEMANS JULI EN
DRI ON PREAT

LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DRI ON PREAT

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PETERMANS OLI VI ER
PETERVMANS CLI VI ER
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PETERVANS CLI VI ER
LEBERGER ALAI N

DRI ON PREAT
COOSEMANS JULI EN
COOSEMANS JULI EN
DECERF M CHAEL
ALBERT M CHEL
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
COOSEMANS JULI EN
DRI ON PREAT

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
LAVMBERT DI DI ER
BORZSE!
PETERVANS OLI VI ER
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
DRI ON PREAT
PETERVMANS CLI VI ER
DRI ON PREAT
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
DRI ON PREAT
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PETERMANS CLI VI ER
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

Geneent

BALATRE
NAMUR
RACOUR
LENS- ST
CORTI L
LENS- ST
LENS- ST
SAMBREV
LENS- ST
NAMUR
LENS- ST
LENS- ST
LENS- ST
LENS- ST
LENS- ST
GENTI NN
LENS- ST
ONCZ
SAMBREV
SAMVBREV
SOVBREF
MERDCRP
ONOZ

L1 ERNU
LENS- ST
GENTI NN
GENTI NN
BALATRE
HAM S/ S
ONCZ
ONOZ
ONOZ
BALATRE
SAVBREV
LENS- ST
LENS- ST
ONCOZ
SAMBREV
LENS- ST
CORTI L
BALATRE
GENTI NN
GENTI NN
MERDCRP
AUVELAI
LAMBUSA
GENTI NN
BALATRE
SAVBREV
SAMBREV
AUVELAI
NAMUR
LENS- ST
ONOZ
LENS- ST
BALATRE
LENS- ST
BALATRE
LENS- ST
BALATRE
LENS- ST
SAMBREV
LENS- ST
LENS- ST

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
7 1 254623
7 5 2
29 2 243408
41 1 281298
2 1 244105
41 16 2
41 7 3
41 10 4
41 24 5
18 16 247479
7 4 3
6 4 285160
41 37 6
7 1 255024
41 5 7
41 13 8
29 11 2
41 9 9
7 3 4
41 8 10
41 15 11
41 41 12
41 31 13
41 2 14
11 8 253276
41 33 15
12 1 248132
29 1 3
29 10 4
5 5 249146
7 3 276142
12 8 2
2 2 261759
41 3 16
11 9 2
11 1 3
18 14 2

2 2 2
12 5 3
12 7 4
12 2 5
18 7 3
29 19 5
41 22 17
41 38 18
12 11 6
29 9 6
41 23 19

7 2 2
18 5 4
11 3 4
11 5 5

7 1 2
3 1 242231
4 3 240999
11 10 6
18 4 5
29 6 7
29 28 8

6 4 243419

7 2 5
41 12 20
12 6 7
41 28 21
18 18 6
41 20 22
18 13 7
41 32 23
18 11 8
41 36 24
29 12 9
41 26 25
41 11 26

Ri ng
Bague

111814218
103725019
100590420
100407320
101774820
114387318
100408720
102350819
102345519
801025813
100236820
104316820
102347619
106115319
102347219
102349419
112041018
100407420
100233120
102343619
100407720
103048119
100405720
102344219
100562520
100406820
115000017
100592920
100590720
115371819
115982719
100007720
111615518
100408020
100560620
112065918
801022713
101774720
103109219
103113319
100004720
114856417
100595920
100408220
102345919
103111019
100596220
103048219
113346020
111681418
115323719
116065416
104899319
115771517
110177320
100562220
114854517
100598120
100597520
104544319
103722119
111862217
103110719
102348319
105052616
100404120
105039616
102343919
111727018
100409520
100593720
100407020
102347719

Snel h.
Vit esse

1240.
1240.
1240.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1238.
1237.
1236.
1235.
1231.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1230.
1229.
1229.
1229.
1229.



194432- 44
194432- 44
136141-50
157783-61
302326-74
161960- 67
194432- 44
197721- 35
309100- 58
161092-72
161092-72
161960- 67
197721- 35
194432- 44
148761- 60
195109- 42
222500-79
157783-61

PETERMANS CLI VI ER
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
THONON ALAI'N

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
LEBERGER ALAI N
LEROY FRERES
PETERMANS CLI VI ER
COOSEMANS JULI EN
M CHAUX FERNANDE
DRI ON PREAT

DRI ON PREAT

LEROY FRERES
COOSEMANS JULI EN
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
DEFRENE THI ERRY
SAMBON FRANZ
NAPEN FRANCI S

DE TEMMERVAN GUY

LENS- ST
LENS- ST
CORTI L
SAVBREV
CORTI L
RACOUR
LENS- ST
GENTI NN
EM NES
BALATRE
BALATRE
RACOUR
GENTI NN
LENS- ST
ONOZ
FLAW NN
VI LLERS
SAMVBREV

=

27

28
255301
10

3

2

29

7
256438
9

10

3

8

30

8
250518
282562
11

N

=

= W
PNOANWFRORPA,OOIARLROO A

102343319
102344319
106469919
100591220
151810913
114278818
100409820
114360517
108185218
111681518
801021613
102317019
115396415
102347519
100009220
104363419
102393219
100594620

CGeneent

JR

Best at

Snel h.

157783-61
194432- 44
241268- 29
194432- 44
132922- 32
161960- 67
194432- 44
132922- 32
194432- 44
194432- 44
197721- 35
194432- 44
157783-61
157783-61
148761- 60
194432- 44
197721- 35
241268- 29
148761- 60
157783-61
194432- 44
157783-61
302326- 74
217838-73
197721- 35
157783-61
157783-61
194432- 44
194432- 44
157783-61
194432- 44
157783-61
194432- 44
148761- 60
157783-61
217838-73
148761- 60
194432- 44
222148-18
217838-73
148761- 60
157783-61
157783-61
306182- 50
157783-61

DE TEMVERMAN GUY
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
PETERVANS CLI VI ER
BORZSEI
LEROY FRERES
PETERVMANS CLI VI ER
BORZSEI
PETERMANS OLI VI ER
PETERMANS CLI VI ER
COOSEMANS JULI EN
PETERMANS OLI VI ER
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PETERMANS CLI VI ER
COOSEMANS JULI EN
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PETERMANS OLI VI ER
DE TEMVERMAN GUY
LEBERGER ALAI N
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
COOSEMANS JULI EN
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PETERMANS CLI VI ER
PETERVMANS OLI VI ER
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PETERMANS CLI VI ER
DE TEMMERVAN GUY
PETERVANS OLI VI ER
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PETERMANS OLI VI ER
GENOT PATRI CK
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DE TEMMERVAN GUY
DE TEMVERMAN GUY

DEFRESNES FRANCO SE- G

DE TEMMERVAN GUY

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

RACOUR
LENS- ST
NAMUR
LENS- ST
LENS- ST
GENTI NN
LENS- ST
SAVBREV
SAVBREV
ONOZ
LENS- ST
GENTI NN
HAM S/ S
ONCZ
SAVBREV
LENS- ST
SAVBREV
CORTI L
LAMBUSA
GENTI NN
SAVBREV
SAMBREV
LENS- ST
LENS- ST
SAMBREV
LENS- ST
SAVBREV
LENS- ST
ONCZ
SAMVBREV
LAMBUSA
ONOZ
LENS- ST
AUVELAI
LAVMBUSA
ONCOZ
SAMBREV
SAVBREV
THORENB
SAVBREV

| G Af st and
MQ Di st anc
2 243408
1 281298
1 244105
4 2
2 254623
2 285160
5 3
1 2
6 4
18 5
1 253276
19 6
1 2
10 3
4 248132
2 7
2 2
2 2
1 2
17 4
12 8
9 5
1 255024
3 240999
3 3
6 6
23 7
10 9
21 10
11 8
14 11
18 9
8 12
6 3
16 10
1 2
2 4
11 13
1 242032
4 3
5 5
20 11
4 12
6 269570
8 13

100590420
100407320
101774820
100408720
100236820
104316820
100407420
100233120
100407720
100405720
100562520
100406820
100592920
100590720
100007720
100408020
100560620
101774720
100004720
100595920
100408220
100596220
113346020
110177320
100562220
100598120
100597520
100404120
100409520
100593720
100407020
100591220
100409820
100009220
100594620
110201520
100008920
100409320
101280320
110177220
100009820
100596320
100598620
113192820
100591720

CGeneent
Local it

| G Afstand LD Ri ng
stanc PA Bague

MO Di

JR
AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse



197721- 35
148761- 60
116448- 48
241268- 29
217838-73
197721- 35
218659-21
119524- 20
116448- 48
116448- 48
116448- 48
116448- 48
176632-92
176632- 92
176632-92
116448- 48
241268- 29
303904-03
303904-03
307927- 49
176632-92
176632-92
176632- 92
153922- 80
116448- 48
242756-62
148761- 60
116448- 48
308827-76
176632-92
176632- 92
176632- 92
307927-49
148761- 60
116448- 48
116448- 48
111819-75
307927-49
241268- 29
303904- 03
303904- 03
198403- 38
198403- 38
176632- 92
176632-92
303904- 03
119524- 20
116448- 48
241268- 29
176632- 92
242756- 62
218659-21
176632- 92
119524- 20
119524- 20
240449- 83
242497- 94
197721- 35
148761- 60
198403- 38
116448-48
240449- 83
242497- 94
116448-48
218659- 21
303904-03
241268- 29
217838-73
242756- 62
242756- 62
218659- 21
161960- 67
218659-21
190382- 68
116448- 48
242756- 62
176632- 92
137924- 87
242497-94

COOSEMANS JULI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
COOSEMANS JULI EN
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
DEFOSSE M CHEL
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
VANVI NCKENROYE SI MON
VANVI NCKENROYE SI MON
JACOB ANDREE
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
LANDRAI N BERNARD

G LBERT YVAN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LANDRAI N BERNARD
MASSART- SALU
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
JACOB ANDREE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LANDRAI N BERNARD
ALBERT M CHEL

JACOB ANDREE

LARDI NO S M CHEL
VANVI NCKENROYE SI MON
VANVI NCKENROYE SI MON
ANTO NE JEAN CLAUDE
ANTO NE JEAN CLAUDE
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
VANVI NCKENROYE SI MON
DEFOSSE M CHEL
LANDRAI N BERNARD
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
OOSTENS ARTHUR

G LBERT YVAN
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
OOSTENS ARTHUR
DEFOSSE M CHEL
DEFOSSE M CHEL
DECAMP ANDRE

THI BAUT BOONS
COOSEMANS JULI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
ANTO NE JEAN CLAUDE
LANDRAI N BERNARD
DECAMP ANDRE

THI BAUT BOONS
LANDRAI N BERNARD
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
VANVI NCKENROYE SI MON
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
G LBERT YVAN

G LBERT YVAN
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
LEROY FRERES
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
JAVART MARC
LANDRAI N BERNARD

G LBERT YVAN
OOSTENS ARTHUR
SCHOONYANS NOEL

THI BAUT BOONS

FLEURUS
HAM S/ S
LAMBUSA
GENTI NN
WANGENI
SEI LLES
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
WANFERC
WANFERC
WANFERC
FLEURUS
HAM S/ S
CRAS- AV
CRAS- AV
SAI NT- D
WANFERC
WANFERC
WANFERC
SAI NT- D
FLEURUS
KEUM EE
ONOZ 9
FLEURUS
SAUVENI 6
WANFERC
WANFERC
WANFERC
SAI NT- D
ONOZ 9
FLEURUS
FLEURUS
AUVELAI 5
SAI NT- D
HAM S/ S
CRAS- AV
CRAS- AV 40
SAINT M 20
SAINT M 20
WANFERC 34
WANFERC 34
CRAS- AV 40
SEI LLES 19
FLEURUS 30
HAM S/' S 29
WANFERC 34
KEUM EE 33
WANGENI 30
WANFERC 34
SEI LLES 19
SEI LLES 19
SPY 20
SOVBREF 22
GENTI NN 10
ONOZ 9
SAINT M 20
FLEURUS 30
SPY 20
SOVBREF 22
FLEURUS 30
WANGENI 30
CRAS- AV 40
HAM S/' S 29
LAMBUSA 14
KEUM EE 33
KEUM EE 33
WANGENI 30
RACOUR 13
WANGENI 30
SEILLES 9
FLEURUS 30
KEUM EE 33
WANFERC 34
VI LLERS 19
SOVBREF 22

=N
NFPNOOROOFRLPOW

=
=

14

253276
248132
239773
244105
240999
2
239948
266212
2
3
4
5
243917
2
3
6
2
285980
2
256921
4

5
6
256975
7
242944
2
8
258949

248235
249146

= =
ADWNUOWWNNNWAW

104671421
103047221
105810621
104193321
105939221
104671121
107888021
103837721
105817321
105810521
105814721
105811621
105981121
105983921
105980321
105810221
104192621
101241321
101242721
103270521
105984021
113789021
113788221
104071621
105811721
104654721
103050921
105818021
103042921
113787521
113788021
105988721
103272821
103047121
105815521
105814021
104030221
103270821
104193221
101240821
101241121
102976021
102975321
113788421
113787721
101241921
103836721
105817621
104194721
113788921
104659821
113791221
105985321
104378421
103838221
104085221
106664121
104671221
103050121
106670621
105820121
104085621
104631821
105812721
109476921
101246121
104195021
105936521
104657921
104655721
106070721
101239221
107887721
103830121
105816921
104658021
105980421
111026121
104632821

1214.
1213.



80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

176632-92
222148-18
242497-94
119524- 20
144299- 60
117151-72
217838-73
307435-42
116448- 48
137924- 87
217838-73
109627-17
116448- 48
242756-62
148761- 60
222148-18
119524- 20
241268- 29
242497- 94
176632-92
176632- 92
198403- 38
176632-92
153922- 80
144299- 60
218659-21
218659- 21
217838-73
222148-18
218659- 21
148761- 60
117151-72
176632- 92
111819-75
162600- 28
162600- 28
242756- 62
242756-62
197721- 35
218659- 21
148761- 60
176632- 92
176632-92
182153- 84
217838-73
176632- 92
161960- 67
153922- 80
242756-62
242497-94
217838-73
240449- 83
240449- 83
162600- 28
242756- 62
240449- 83
162600- 28
309225- 86
240449- 83
117151-72
153922- 80
109627- 17
242497-94
303904-03
117151-72
303904- 03
307927-49
119524- 20
198403- 38
119524- 20
137924- 87
137924- 87
161960- 67
137924- 87
240449- 83
137924- 87
217838-73
217838-73
242497- 94
176632-92

OCSTENS ARTHUR
GENOT PATRI CK

THI BAUT BOONS
DEFOSSE M CHEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
PARENT- BERWAER
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
PENE- W LLOT
LANDRAI N BERNARD
SCHOONYANS NOEL
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
PENE FRANZ
LANDRAI N BERNARD
G LBERT YVAN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
GENOT PATRI CK
DEFOSSE M CHEL
LARDI NO'S M CHEL
THI BAUT BOONS
OCSTENS ARTHUR
OOSTENS ARTHUR
ANTO NE JEAN CLAUDE
OCSTENS ARTHUR
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
GENOT PATRI CK
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
PARENT- BERWAER
OOSTENS ARTHUR
ALBERT M CHEL
VERMYLEN DANI EL
VERMYLEN DANI EL

G LBERT YVAN

G LBERT YVAN
COOSEMANS JULI EN
ALTRUY PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
OOSTENS ARTHUR
OCSTENS ARTHUR
GARCT YVES

MONTO SI'S - MONNON
OCSTENS ARTHUR
LEROY FRERES
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
G LBERT YVAN

THI BAUT BOONS
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
DECANVP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE
VERMYLEN DANI EL

G LBERT YVAN
DECAMP ANDRE
VERMYLEN DANI EL
DEG VES FERNAND
DECAMP ANDRE
PARENT- BERWAER
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
PENE FRANZ

THI BAUT BOONS
VANVI NCKENROYE SI MON
PARENT- BERWAER
VANVI NCKENROYE SI MON
JACOB ANDREE
DEFOSSE M CHEL
ANTO NE JEAN CLAUDE
DEFOSSE M CHEL
SCHOONYANS NOEL
SCHOONYANS NOEL
LEROY FRERES
SCHOONYANS NOEL
DECAMP ANDRE
SCHOONYANS NOEL
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
MONTO SI'S - MONNON
THI BAUT BOONS
OCSTENS ARTHUR

WANFERC
AUVELAI
SOVBREF
SEI LLES
ST- GERM
LE ROUX
LAMBUSA
EM NES
FLEURUS
VI LLERS
LAMBUSA
EM NES
FLEURUS
KEUM EE
ONOZ
AUVELAI
SEI LLES
HAM S/ S
SOVBREF
WANFERC
WANFERC
SAINT M
WANFERC
SAI NT- D
ST- GERM
WANGENI
WANGENI
LAMBUSA
AUVELAI
WANGENI
ONCZ

LE ROUX
WANFERC
AUVELAI
MARBAI S
MARBAI S
KEUM EE
KEUM EE
GENTI NN
WANGENI
ONOZ
WANFERC
WANFERC
MEUX
LAMBUSA
WANFERC
RACOUR
SAI NT- D
KEUM EE
SOVBREF
LAMBUSA
SPY

SPY
MARBAI S
KEUM EE
SPY
MARBAI S
LOYERS
SPY

LE ROUX
SAI NT- D
EM NES
SOVBREF
CRAS- AV
LE ROUX
CRAS- AV
SAI NT- D
SEI LLES
SAINT M
SEI LLES
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
RACOUR
VI LLERS
SPY

VI LLERS
LAMBUSA
LAMBUSA
SOVBREF
WANFERC

34
10
22
19

9
14
14

3
30
19
14
11
30
33

9
10
19
29
22
34
34
20
34
10

9
30
30
14
10
30

9
14
34

=

=

=

N
ODWOPRLPORAPROTWOWORLRANOD

15
242032
4

5
262278
237009
3
256425
15

2

4
256445

=
oo

e

=

-
NOPROONNUOUINONOOWUUINONNORANOTGIOOO N O

24918

NN
)

259590

N
NN O

=

25726

WOOOWOOONUITWPARWOUINPORANNNPPWOORMITIOWPRAWNOOW

N

105989821
104406621
302436721
103838521
104054121
104155221
109918921
102924821
105813521
104151021
105939621
104027421
105817721
104656921
103050721
104406921
103838821
104192221
106664221
105988021
105986221
102976421
105981821
104070021
104062221
107886421
107885121
105938221
104407021
107885721
103049621
104096521
105983621
104031821
107901121
107906321
104655521
104657121
104673221
107886621
103059821
105987321
105981021
104060921
105937721
105989421
101239721
104070721
104656321
106664321
105936621
104086421
104086721
107906121
104656621
104087921
107902021
103111621
104086021
104155321
104071121
104026621
106664421
101240721
104156521
101241021
103270421
103837521
102977521
103838021
104196521
104197521
101235021
106408821
104087421
104195121
105936221
105937321
104630421
105982221

. 36040
. 34309
. 40240
. 54300
. 51190
. 30430
. 34170
.47120
. 33270
. 26310
. 34430
.47311
. 33430
. 36340
. 41050
. 36029
. 56130
. 37530
. 42200
. 37590
. 38000
. 41310
. 38020
. 49030
. 53360
. 35100
. 35150
. 36080
. 37039
. 35200
. 42120
. 32580
. 38500
. 37332
. 43290
. 43320
. 38210
. 38250
. 47080
. 36270
. 43240
. 40100
. 40110
. 53240
. 37530
. 40250
. 15180
. 51340
. 39470
. 45180
. 38370
. 44460
. 44470
. 45520
. 40360
. 45060
. 45560
. 52560
. 45210
. 36010
. 52580
. 52381
. 46390
. 18020
. 36300
. 18090
. 53270
. 01290
. 46140
. 01560
. 32260
. 32290
. 18300
. 32350
. 47040
. 32370
. 41330
. 41340
. 48350
. 44230

1213.
1213.
1212.
1212.
1212.
1210.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1207.
1206.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1204.
1203.
1203.
1203.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1200.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1197.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1191.
1190.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1184.
1183.
1183.
1183.
1181.
1181.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1179.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1176.
1175.
1174.
1173.
1171.
1171.
1171.
1170.
1170.
1170.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1164.

1151
1018
9796
8109
4725
9802
3284
4119
2288
7904
7045
6959
6074
2787
0372
8498
3994
1792
6688
6602
5616
4478
3643
5373
8079
7410
2422
2052
7928
7438
5483
2167
6492
8875
2274
9409
7086
3171
9472
1045
6526
8725
7759
5989
8699
4256
6833
5861
3465
7171
5917
3863
2923
7183
6342
5088
3448
4940
1046
0515
9647
3261
1604
7110
2233
1464
1089
4154
6205
0846
5955
2988
0883
7060
5517
5086
7829
6887
5049
9304

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159



160 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 34 13 24 BE 105989921 11.44300 1164.2816 160
161 308827-76 MASSART- SALU SAUVENl 6 2 2 BE 103043221 11.57253 1164. 2256 161
162 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 34 9 25 BE 105980521 11.44330 1164. 0038 162
163 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 34 34 26 BE 105983121 11.44360 1163. 7261 163
164 116448-48 LANDRAI N BERNARD FLEURUS 30 30 17 BE 105814521 11. 41050 1163.4759 164
165 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR WANFERC 34 10 27 BE 105980121 11.44430 1163.0788 165
166 309225-86 DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 16 14 2 BE 103111321 11.56130 1162.9730 166
167 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 13 11 4 BE 101232721 12.20140 1162. 8109 167
168 148761-60 DEFRENE THI ERRY ONOZ 9 5 8 BE 103053021 11.48340 1161.8480 168
169 241268-29 LARDINO S M CHEL HAM S/ S 29 21 7 BE 104194321 11.45090 1161.5751 169



